
Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6,SRt SAt TOWER,

SI.NO.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR

HYDERABAD

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
Ledger Account

54187/3 & 4, llnd Floor

Soham Mansion, MG Road

Secunderabad.
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Date Particulars Vch No.

Pqse I
Credit

410.d

3,186.00/.

11,208.00,.

27,602y

Debit

1-Apr-21 Cr Openlng Balancs

7-Nt-21 Dt Cam 8r*{Ic.ll812fif2fl8) Rocoipt

CH.NO.: NEFT

9-ApF21 Cr SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

12-Apt-21 Dt Cara 8ail (Aic.1l8lAX020Am) Recelpt

CH.NO.: NEFT

$May-21 Cr SALESACCOUNT SALES

7.May-21 Dr Ct'ure Bx* (A,c.1l8lXIffin89) Receipt

CH.NO.: NEFT

l5.May-21 Cr SALESACCOUNT SALES

27-May-21 Ct SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

15-Jun-21 Dr CamnSat(l/c.1181201020289) Receipt

CH.NO.: NEFT

29Jun-21 Dr Caun8a*(41c.i18i2010202s) Recelpt

CH.NO.: NEFT

s-JuL21 Cr SALESACCOUNT SALES

2-Aug-21 Dt Canam 8ot (Ic.lltl0l[2049) Roceipt

CH.NO.: NEFT

PSl2l-221 132

60

",'{*

7

115

5,135.00

6,732.00

11,084.00

PSt21-221 28

PSnl-Ul 29

20

PSt21-221M

PSl21-24 153

PSl2l-24 1U
96

PSl21-221 295

168

3,372.00 (

3,186.00 \
3,274.N (,,
4,fi2.N (

27 ,602.00

317.00

14-Sep21

29-Setr21

12-Ocl-21

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACGOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

Cr SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

CT SALESACCOUNT SALES

Or Camra &nt (A/c.11E1201020289) Receipt

CH.NO.: NEFT

31,589.00 /
11,396.00 1
9,487.00 a_

n}.ooy'
1.1 1.994.00 \
1,64,050.00 r'
1,19,046.00 c
1.60.788.00 \ .-

867.00 (

/'
1.23.905.00 \ -
1,21200.N(
1,77,451.00 4

40,93s.00 (
7.842.00 

^

PSl21-221 544

PS21-24 5

?s121-2U 597

PSt21-221 598

PSt2l-221 637

PSt21-22 638

PSt21-24 $9
PSt21-221 681

PS|21-2U 708

316

21-Od-21

3GOct-21

9-Nov-21

Cr
Cr
Cr

Cr

Cr

Cr

SALES ACCOUNT

SALES ACCOUNT
SALES ACCOUNT
SALES ACCOUNT
SALES ACCOUNT
SALES ACCOUNT

72,488.00

sign:

1&Nov-21

27-Nov-21

Camed Over

SALES

SALES

SALES

SALES

SALES

SALES

PSl2't-221 756

PSnl-221 757

Pst2',t-221 758

PSl21-22t 783

PS|21.2U 7U
PSU-24 785

1 1,45,992.00

continued

Vch Type

2,60{

I



Praful Sanitary
Modi Reality Matlapur LLp

Date Particulars
Ledger Accounl : 1-Apr21 to 31-Mar_22

Vch Type

Brought FoMard

Can n Bar* (A/c.llElXf0202f9) Recsipr

CH.NO.: NEFr

SALESACGOUNT SALES
SALESACCOUNT SALES

Cu.r. &,* (A/c . ll8l2010t2S9l Roc.tpr

CH.NO.: NEFT

SALESACCOUNT SALES

SALES ACCOUT.IT SALES

ftnanBml{A/c.11812010202Q Rec.tpt

CHNO.: RrGS

12-Jan-22 Q1 CdmBat(Alc.,tiEt20t0AnE9) Rocetpt

CHIVO: RIGS

18-Jan-22 Q7 SALESACCOUNT SALES

Cr SALESACCOUNT sALEs
Cr SALESACCOUNT sALEs

1*Jan-22 Cr SALESACCOUNT sALEs
2+Jan-22 Ct SALESACCOUNT SALES

Dr Ca,tan Barl (A/c.118120|02{289) Recoipt

Ci,.No.; RIGS

Dr Camn Bol {llc.llll201020ill) Rocolpt

Ch.No.: NEFT

2+FeV22 Ct SALESACCOUNT SALES

Cr SALESACCOUNT sALEs

7-Mar22 Ct SALESACCOUNT SALES

8-MaF22 Dr Camn &nl {A/c.118120.l0202E9) Recolpt

Ch.No.: NEFT

'15-Mar22 Ot Cam'r Bal (Aic.i181201020289) Recsipt

Ch.No.: NEFT

2+Mer22 Ct SALESACCOUNT SALES

2*Mar22 Ot Canan Bant ( t/c .l'11120,1020289) Receipl

Ch.No.: NEFT

2*Ma"-22 Ct SALESACCOUI{T SALES

Vch No
Page 2

Credit

72,488.001 1,45,992.00

24,790.00

15,445.00

15,142.00

Debit

2$Nov-21

1G0ec21

l SDec-21

29Dec-2'l

3G06c-21

1-Jan-22

Dr

Cr

Cr
Dr

Cr

Cr

Dr

351

Pg21-22 827

PSl21-221 839

389

Psl2l-22t 8ffi
PSl21-22 887

393

414

PSt21-221 953
PSt21-22t 954
PSl21-221 955

PS|21-2U 9s8
PSl21-221 974

426

427

PSt21-2211205

17,075.00 (
s,865.Y

3e6.od
9.373.00,

10,499.00,/

8,576.00

13,600.00

59,269.00

21,800.00

P0,000
I

.00

2,00,@0.00

3,00,Y

2,00,00/30

P5D1.22t1089

PSl21-221',t090

P5121.2211130

503

L

,a
(

1,00,000^00

50,000.m

1,50,000.00

75,000.00

PSt21-22t11W

535

Dr Closing Balance
13,75,173.00 12,48,355.00

1,26,818.00

13,75,173.0013,75,173.00

Bots of accounlr well
vcriftd. Iick bills wcrc

tpoivod Cross Sills wert not
rlccivod

Nemc:
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1

19,758.0(

3,593.00{


